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FOODSERVICE

Curly's Cooked & Smoked Meats

MFG#
04051

04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051

04051

SKU
02042

02014
02024
02016
02017
02058
02064
01011
01062
01066
01076
01028
01006
22004
22003
02021
26103
28105
68104
26204
28225
28230
68202
28127

28306

Brand
Curly's

Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's

Curly's

Segment
RAW MEATS

RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
RAW MEATS
FULLY COOKED RIBS
FULLY COOKED RIBS
FULLY COOKED RIBS
FULLY COOKED RIBS
FULLY COOKED RIBS
FULLY COOKED RIBS
FULLY COOKED RIBS
FULLY COOKED RIBS

FULLY COOKED RIBS

Full Slab Skin-on St.
Full Slab Skin-on St.
Full Slab Skin-on St.
Full Slab Skin-on St.
Full Slab Skin-on St.
Full Slab Skin-on St.

Full Slab Skin-on St.

Description
Louis Style Pork Ribs

Louis Style Pork Ribs
Louis Style Pork Ribs
Louis Style Pork Ribs
Louis Style Pork Ribs
Louis Style Pork Ribs

Louis Style Pork Ribs

Full Slab Skinless Loin Back Pork Ribs

Full Slab Skinless Loin Back Pork Ribs

Full Slab Skinless Loin Back Pork Ribs

Full Slab Skinless Loin Back Pork Ribs

Full Slab Skinless Loin Back Pork Ribs

Full Slab Skinless Loin Back Pork Ribs

Pork Brisket Bones/Rib Tips

Pork Brisket Bones/Rib Tips

Full Slab Skin-on Narrow St.Louis Style Pork Ribs

Cooked Babyback Loin Back Pork Ribs

Smoke Roasted Loin Back Pork Ribs (single bones)

Smoked Babyback Loin Pork Back Ribs

Cooked St. Louis Style Pork Ribs

Smoked St. Louis Style Pork Ribs (random pieces)

Smoke Roasted St. Louis Style Pork Ribs (bites)

Smoked St. Louis Style Pork Ribs

Smoked Loinback Ribs Single Bones w/sauce Ovenable Bag

Smoked St. Louis Ribs Single Bones w/sauce

Pack Size

Net Wt.
30 Ibs. catch weight

30 Ibs. catch weight
30 Ibs. catch weight
30 Ibs. catch weight
30 Ibs. catch weight
30 Ibs. catch weight
30 Ibs. catch weight
30 Ibs.

30 Ibs. catch weight
30 Ibs. catch weight
30 Ibs. catch weight
30 Ibs. catch weight
30 Ibs. catch weight
10 Ibs.

30 Ibs.

30 Ibs. catch weight
27 Ibs. catch weight
30 Ibs.

26 Ibs. catch weight
31 Ibs. catch weight
20 Ibs. catch weight
30 Ibs. catch weight
26 Ibs. catch weight
21 Ibs Net Weight

30 Ibs Catch Weight

Gross Wt. UOM Storage Gluten Free



54756
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
04051
00743
04051

04051

00202
26901
26904
26926
27021
28700
28702
28904
28906
28914
28706
28711
28928
28941
27001
77028
30010
53003
26601

28714

Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's
Curly's

Curly's

FULLY COOKED RIBS | Smoked St. Louis Pork Ribs

PULLED MEATS
PULLED MEATS
PULLED MEATS
PULLED MEATS
PULLED MEATS
PULLED MEATS
PULLED MEATS
PULLED MEATS
PULLED MEATS
PULLED MEATS
PULLED MEATS
PULLED MEATS
PULLED MEATS
ROASTS

ROASTS

ROASTS

ROASTS

ROASTS

ROASTS

Pulled Pork (with sauce)

Pulled Pork (sauceless)

Pork Carnitas

Beef Barbacoa

Smoked Pulled Beef (sauceless)
Smoked Brisket

Smoked Pulled Pork (sauceless)
Mntd Smoked Pulled Pork (sauceless)
Smoked Pulled Chicken (Sauceless)
Smoked Sliced Beef Brisket

Smoked Pulled Beef with Juice
Smoked 1/2 Chicken Wogs

Smoked Pulled Pork (with Sauce), Bags
Cubed Pot Roast (5 oz. approx.)

Pot Roast (bottom round)

Pot Roast (10 oz. portions)

Boneless Sirloin Pork Cuban

Boneless Center Cut Pork Loins

Smoked Beef Brisket Whole

27 Ibs Catch Weight

10 Ibs.

10 Ibs.

28 Ibs. catch weight

24 Ibs. catch weight

10 Ibs.

14 Ibs. catch weight

10 Ibs.
10 Ibs.
10 Ibs Net Weight
12 Ibs Net Weight

24 Ibs Net Weight

25 Ibs Catch Weight

20 Ibs Net Weight

25 Ibs. catch weight

32 Ibs. catch weight

25 Ibs.

27 Ibs. catch weight

24 Ibs. catch weight

24 Ibs Net Weight



